FERIA
MARIA
DOLORES

MARTES 01AGOSTO

1672

CABEZAS

GORDO 673
INVERNADA 994
CRIA 5

> > > >

CONTACTO
0343 4901031 | 4902055

ETCIEVEICRE ywads..L.

S*HACIENDA

TOROS

NOVILLITOS HASTA 400KG

NOVILLOS MAS 400KG
NOVILLOS HOLANDOS
VAQUILLAS

VACAS GORDAS
VACAS CON/MAN

TERNERO HASTA 200KG
NOVILLITOS MAS 200KG
TERNERAS HASTA 200KG
VAQUILLAS MAS 200KG
MY H HOLANDOS

VACAS

= \ACAS C/CRIAS
& VACAS C/PRENEZ

FAENA

INVERNADA

390,00
624,00
550,00
430,00
514,00
420,00
290,00

560,00
940,00
530,00
500,00
320,00
364,00

MAX

458,00
712,00
638,00
410,00
720,00
642,00
402,00

650,00
630,00
628,00
094,00
420,00
410,00

92.000,00
160.000,00




